
 

For more information and to register for HFTF events, please visit our website at www.havenhousecor.org 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 NO CHRISTAIN  

EDUCATION   
 

Morning Worship  
10:30 a.m. 

 NO PRAYER 
CALL  

IN PERSON  
Laundromat  

Outreach  
6:30 p.m. 

  

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

 
NO CHRISTAIN 
EDUCATION   

 

Prayer Rally  
11:00 a.m. 

 PRAYER CALL 
7:35 p.m.  

Youth Zoom 
Bible Study 
7:30 p.m.   

ZOOM BIBLE STUDY  
7:30 p.m. 

 

 

GAME  
NIGHT 

 6:00 p.m.  
to 

 9:30 p.m.  
 

 

 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

  
The Importance of 

Family  
10:30 a.m. 

 

 PRAYER CALL 
7:35 p.m.   

Summer  
Explosion   

IN PERSON  
SERVICE – 7:00 p.m. 

 
New Life 

Empowerment  
Church  

Conference  

 
 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

Family & Forgiveness 
10:30 a.m.  

  
 PRAYER CALL 

7:35 p.m. 

Youth Zoom 
Bible Study 
7:30 p.m.  

ZOOM BIBLE STUDY 
7:30 p.m.  

Married Couples  
Event  

11:30 a.m.  
HHCOR 

  

 
 
 

29 30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

Breaking Generational  
Curses -10:30 a.m. 

 

Family Bowling 
Crest Bowl 

 3:00 p.m. -5:00 p.m. 

   
 

 
 
 

  



For more information and to register for HFTF events, please visit our website at www.havenhousecor.org 

OCTOBER 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

PRAYER CALL 
7:35 p.m. 

Family Values  
ZOOM – 7:30 p.m. 

Men’s Ministry 
at Dave and 

Buster’s 
7:00 p.m. 

Singles take on 
St. Charles 

Custom Candle or 
Fragrance making 

11:00 a.m. 

Tucanos Brazilian 
Grill 2:00 p.m. 

  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
Spirit Sunday 
Family Poster 

Contest 
10:30 a.m. 

PRAYER CALL 
7:35 p.m. 

Youth Zoom 
Bible Study 
7:30 p.m.

Parent & Youth  
Communication  
ZOOM - 7:30 p.m. 

Youth, Young Adults & 
Parents - ONLY 

Women’s 
Event 
TBA 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

“Family Matters” 
Panel Discussion 

10:30 a.m. 

PRAYER CALL 
7:35 p.m. 

Credit Building  
ZOOM – 7:30 p.m. 

Children, Youth & 
Family Day at 
Pizza Ranch 

4:00 p.m. 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
“Voice of the Youth” 

Panel Discussion 
10:30 a.m. 

PRAYER CALL 
7:35 p.m. 

Youth Zoom 
Bible Study 
7:30 p.m.

Family Health & 
Wellness 

ZOOM – 7:30 p.m. 

Game Night 
 6:00 p.m. 

to 
  9:30 p.m.

27 28 29 30 31 
NO CHRISTAIN EDUCATION  

 

FAMILY & FRIENDS DAY 
10:30 a.m. 

 

SOUL FOOD DINNER 
2:30 p.m. 

PRAYER CALL 
7:35 p.m. 

Fall Festival 
6:30 p.m.




