HAVEN HOUSE - CITY OF REFUGE HEART FOR THE FAMILY

SEPTEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1 NO CHRISTAIN EDUCATION Morning Worship 10:30 a.m.	2	3 NO PRAYER CALL	4	5 IN PERSON Laundromat Outreach 6:30 p.m.	6	7		
8 NO CHRISTAIN EDUCATION Prayer Rally 11:00 a.m.	9	10 PRAYER CALL 7:35 p.m.	11 Youth Zoom Bible Study 7:30 p.m.	12 ZOOM BIBLE STUDY 7:30 p.m.	GAME NIGHT 6:00 p.m. 9:30 p.m.	14		
15 The Importance of Family 10:30 a.m.	16	PRAYER CALL 7:35 p.m.	18	Summer Explosion IN PERSON SERVICE – 7:00 p.m.	20	21 New Life Empowerment Church Conference		
22 Family & Forgiveness 10:30 a.m.	23	24 PRAYER CALL 7:35 p.m.	25 Youth Zoom Bible Study 7:30 p.m.	26 ZOOM BIBLE STUDY 7:30 p.m.	27	28 Married Couples Event 11:30 a.m. HHCOR		
29 Breaking Generational Curses -10:30 a.m. Family Bowling Crest Bowl 3:00 p.m5:00 p.m.	30	1	2	3	4	5		

For more information and to register for HFTF events, please visit our website at www.havenhousecor.org

HAVEN HOUSE - CITY OF REFUGE HEART FOR THE FAMILY

OCTOBER 2024									
Sunday	Monday Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
29	30	1 2	3	4	5 Singles take on St. Charles				
	PRAYER CALL 7:35 p.m.		Family Values ZOOM – 7:30 p.m.	Men's Ministry at Dave and Buster's 7:00 p.m.	Custom Candle or Fragrance making 11:00 a.m. Tucanos Brazilian				
6	7	3 9	10	11	Grill 2:00 p.m.				
Spirit Sunday Family Poster Contest 10:30 a.m.	PRAYER CALL 7:35 p.m.	Youth Zoom Bible Study 7:30 p.m.	Parent & Youth Communication ZOOM - 7:30 p.m. Youth, Young Adults & Parents - ONLY		Women's Event TBA				
13	14 1.	5 16	17	18	19				
"Family Matters" Panel Discussion 10:30 a.m.	PRAYER CALL 7:35 p.m.		Credit Building ZOOM – 7:30 p.m.		Children, Youth & Family Day at Pizza Ranch 4:00 p.m.				
20	21 22	2 23	24	25	26				
"Voice of the Youth" Panel Discussion 10:30 a.m.	PRAYER CALL 7:35 p.m.	Youth Zoom Bible Study 7:30 p.m.	Family Health & Wellness ZOOM – 7:30 p.m.	Game Night 6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.					
27	28 29	7 30	31						
FAMILY & FRIENDS DAY 10:30 a.m.	PRAYER CALL 7:35 p.m.		Fall Festival 6:30 p.m.						
10:30 a.m. 27 NO CHRISTAIN EDUCATION FAMILY & FRIENDS DAY	28 2 PRAYER CALL	7:30 p.m.	ZOOM – 7:30 p.m. 31 Fall Festival						

For more information and to register for HFTF events, please visit our website at www.havenhousecor.org